The San Francisco School Calendar At-A-Glance 2018-2019  PARENT/ GUARDIAN
asof 11/13/17
For complete calendar & updates, please visit: http://www.sfschool.org/calendar (and log in)

August 27, Mon First Day of School for Returning Preschool/Kindergarten Students & All
Elementary & Middle School Students

September 3, Mon No School — Labor Day Holiday

October 8, Mon No School — Indigenous Peoples Day
October 9, Tues No School — Teacher Workshop Day (1 of 3)

November 12, Mon No School - Parent/Teacher Conferences — No school for all students;
limited childcare available. Veterans Day Observed.
No School - Thanksgiving Holidays

November 21-23, Wed-Fri

December 21-Jan 4, Fri-Fri No School - Winter Break (2 weeks + 1 day)

January 7, Mon School Resumes
January 21, Mon No School — Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
January 22, Tues No School - Teacher Workshop Day (2 of 3)

February 18-22, Mon-Fri No School — Presidents Week (1 week)
March 4, Mon No School — Teacher Workshop Day (3 of 3)

April 8-12, Mon-Fri No School — Spring Break (1 week)
May 27, Mon No School - Memorial Day

June 7, Fri Last Regular School Day

June 8, Sat 8" Grade Graduation Ceremony (time TBD)
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